VRX codes L5D, L6D, AL6D, en Specio SV en
Progr

Last Modified on 04/08/2020 10:43 am EDT

VRX lab externe codes:

VRX lab extrenLa codes:

LL67D => -25,00 Dpt

AL67D => +17,00 tem -17,00 Dpt
D22D == via VRX

Vista Traditional Regular ipv So7P => +
11,00 tem -11,00 Dpt Cyl 6,00

P&7D Specio Pro 1.67

P&7BD Specio Pro 1.67 Tr Bown

P67GD Specio Pro 1.67 Tr Grey
mogelijk met HLR / Nauvr / Mxuvr

Digital codes:

VRXLab new lenses (special) 8o
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Discount possible

LensCode LensDescription Design Diameter/Ranges Max Cyl Max Prism Remark Coatings Tints Options Price Lens + Coating ECP

LsD Special SV 15 SV Spheric  55:+10-10 6 8 flatter base curves HLR (HardLite) Brown (Uni&Graduated) EB (ExtraBol, basecurve) 23
60 - +10-10 5 8 MXUVR (Neva Max UV) Grey (Uni&Graduated) Digicali 54
65:+10-10 6 8 NBUVR (NanoTech UV BackSide) Black (Uni&Graduated) 45
70 +85-8 3 ) GreyGreen (Uni&Graduated)
75:+6-6 6 8
80:+5-4 6 8
85 +4-4 6 8

L6D Special SV 16 SV Spheric 55 +13-11 7 8 flatter base curves HLR (HardLite) Brown (Uni&Graduated) EB (ExtraBol, basecurve) 33
60 +13-11 7 8 MXUVR (Neva Max UV) Grey (Uni&Graduated) Digicali 64
B5:+13-11 7 8 NBUVR (NanoTech UV BackSide) Black {Uni&Graduated) 55
70 +10 -1 3 ) GreyGreen (Uni&Graduated)
75:+475-9 6 8

ALGD Special SV AS 16 SV ASpheric 55 +10 -11 " 11 flatter base curves HLR (HardLite) Brown (Uni&Graduated) EB (ExtraBol, basecurve) 36
60:+10-11 1 1 MXUVR (Neva Max UV) Grey (Uni&Graduated) Digicali 67
85 +10-11 " " NBUVR (NanoTech UV BackSide) Black (Uni&Graduated) 58
70:+10-11 " " GreyGreen (Uni&Graduated)
75:47-9 " "

26/05/2020 |L67D Special SV 1.67 SV Spheric 55:+13-15 1 1 HLR (HardLite) Brown (Uni&Graduated) EB (ExtraBol, basecurve) 49
60 +13-15 b b MXUVR (Neva Max UV) Grey (Uni&Graduated) Digicali 20
65:+9-12 " " NAUVR (NanoTech UV) Black (Uni&Graduated) 74
70:+575-825 " " NBUVR (NanoTech UV Backside) GreyGreen (UnidGraduated) 7
75:+4-325 " "
26/05/2020 | AL6TD Special SV AS 167 SV ASpheric 55 +17 -17 " " HLR (HardLite) Brown (Uni&Graduated) EB (ExtraBol, basecurve) 59

60 +17 17 11 11 MXUVR (Neva Max UV) Grey (Uni&Graduated) Digicali 90
B5:+11-14 " " NAUVR (NanoTech UV) Black (Uni&Graduated) 84
70:+650-1225 " " NBUVR (NanoTech UV Backside) GreyGreen (Uni&Graduated) 81

75:+425-5.75 n n
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LensCode LensDescription

26/05/2020 | LL67D

11/06/2020 |D22D

12/08/2020 P67D

12/08/2020 PB7BD

12/06/2020 P67GD

® 0

Activated

Design

Special SV Lenticular 1.67 55:-16-25
60:-16-25

Special Bifocal Lenticular 1.€ Bifocal 55/67

Special Pro 167 PAL 55160
60/65
B5/70
7075

75/80

Special Pro 1.67 Trans Brow PAL TR7 Brow 55/60
60/65
B5/70
70175
75/80

Special Pro 1.67 Trans Grey PAL TRT7 Grey 55/60
60/65
65/70
7075
75/80

+185+8

+5-14
+5-10
+5-10
+6-6
+4-125

+§-14
+9-10
+5-10
+6-6
+4-125

+5-14
+3-10
+5-10
466
+4-125
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Diamster/Ranges Max Cyl Max Prism

na

Remark

add

add 075350

add - 075350

add - 075350

Coatings

HLR (HardLite)
MXUVR (Neva Max UV)
NAUVR (NaneTech UV)
NBUVR (NaneTech UV Backside)

HLR (HardLite)
MXUVR (Neva Max UV)
NAUVR {NaneTech UV)

HLR (HardLite)
MXUVR (Neva Max UV)
NAUVR (NaneTech UV)

HLR (HardLite)
MXUVR (Neva Max UV)
NAUVR (NanaTech UV)

HLR (HardLite)
MXUVR (Neva Max UV)
NAUVR (NaneTech UV)

Tints

Brown (Uni&Graduated)
Gray (Uni&Graduated)
Black (Uni&Graduated)
GrayGreen (Uni&Graduated)

Brown (Uni&Graduated)
Grey (Uni&Graduated)
Black (Uni&Graduated)
GreyGreen (Uni&Graduated)

Brown (Uni&Graduated)
Grey (Uni&Graduated)
Black (Uni&Graduated)
GreyGreen (Uni&Graduated)

Options

Discount possible
Price Lens + Coating ECP

69
100

102
126
120

131
155
149

131
155
149




